727 Robinson HOA
BALANCE SHEET
for the period ending February 29, 2020

ASSETS

102 Checking 4,219.69
114 Accounts Receivable 624.15
Total Assets $4,843.84

RESERVES
310 Capital 23,393.53
=== -18,695.74
Net since 02/01/20 146 .05
Total Reserves $4,843.84

. Prepared on April 6, 2020 by Management.
Unaudited Statement; Assessments are Accrued; Expenses are Cash Basis.



727 Robinson HOA
INCOME STATEMENT
for the period February 1, 2020 to February 29, 2020

REVENUE
402 Assessments 2,391.46
EXPENDITURES
684 Exterminator 56.00
693 Gas & Electric 93.16
702 Insurance 295.16
716 Management Fees 300.00
650 Bank Charges 3.00
744 Postage 1.05
745 Printing and Copies 5.74
725 Office Expenses & Misc. 8.60
754 Repairs & Maintenance 277.40
789 Trash 189.67
797 Water and Sewer 735.63
804 Landscaping 280.00
Total Expenditures $2,245.41
NET to RESERVES $146.05

Prepared on April 6, 2020 by Management.
Unaudited Statement; Assessments are Accrued; Expenses are Cash Basis.
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684
693
702
712
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744
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731
754
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804
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727 Robinson HOA
BUDGET COMPARISON
for the period January 1, 2020 to February 29, 2020

REVENUE
Assessments

EXPENDITURES

Exterminator

Gas & Electric

Insurance

Legal and Professional

Management Fees

Miscellaneous Expenses

Bank Charges

Alarm Monitoring

Postage

Printing and Copies

Qffice Expenses & Misc.

State & Federal Taxes

Repairs & Maintenance

Fire Equipment Service

Trash

Water and Sewer

Landscaping

Landscaping Extras
Total Expenditures

NET TAKEN from RESERVES

Prepared on April 6,

Actual
4,783
56

225
590

4,807
379
736
280

$7,717

$2,934

Budget

4,783

112
300
580
83
600
50
6
50
15
15
0
39
667
100
380
750
280
33
$4,060

$722

2020 by Management.
Unaudited Statement; Assessments are Accrued; Expenses are Cash Basis.

Variance

50%
25%
2%
100%

100%

100%
44%
20%

100%
621%
100%

100%
90%

better
better
worse

better

better
better
better
better
better
worse

better
better

better
worse



727 ROBINSON
Accounts Receivable Aging Report
as of 02/29/20

Account >90 >60 >30 <=30 Total Name

Accounts with Balances Owed:

C 512.46 -525.00 259.91 259.91 507.28 Lawrence

F 310.73 -310.73 310.73 310.73 Coglianes

H 401.55 -308.88 30.89 30.89 154 .45 Scigliano
972.46

Accounts with Credit Balances:

A 259.91 -259.91 -259.91 -259.91 Walsh

G 1.46 -339.77 -338.31 Jeffries
-598.22

Totals: 1,486.11 -1,744.29 30.89 601.53 374.24



LEDGER ACCOUNT for 727 ROBINSON HOA
for the period 02/01/20 to 02/29/20; prepared 03/25/20; page 1

Date Description Folio Check Contra Amount
102 Checking

01/31/20 balance forward 4055.56
02/01/20 ceosd.net 3233 178 725 -315.39
02/04/20 Deposit 3234 114 1219.29
02/05/20 Edco 3235 179 789 -189.67
02/05/20 Jose Naranjo 3236 180 804 -140.00
02/05/20 Lloyd Pest Control 3237 181 684 -56.00
02/05/20 Jose Naranjo 3238 182 804 -140.00
02/07/20 City Treasurer 3258 797 -735.63
02/11/20 Deposit 3239 114 879.52
02/13/20 Deposit 3240 114 310.73
02/19/20 M&L Professional Service 3241 183 754 -277.40
02/19/20 SDGE 3259 693 -93.16
02/21/20 SDGE 3260 702 -295.16
02/28/20 Paper Statement Fee 3261 650 -3.00

Total for Account 102 (164.13 since 02/01) 4219.69



78I Statement of Accounts
C!B CALIFORNIAéBANK bae 1ot 5
\Trust S This Statement: February 28, 2020
ez Trust Last Statement: January 31, 2020
PO.Box 489, Lawndale, CA 90260-0489
Account 2080311981
DIRECT INQUIRIES TO:

P28701  05-0000-CBY-PLO023-00009 Customer Service 1 (800) 400-6080

0028673 015P0.500 **SNGLP H 406092103

727 ROBINSON HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION o
CIO CEOSD
PO BOX 34398-327

SAN DIEGO CA ¢2103

lufglladglagugdfshel el
ety febsstfepap I s gl gy ilorest

3737 Fifth Avenue
San Diego, CA 92103-4217
(619) 299-9700

"SUNMBRY.OF AC T
Checking/Savings Outstanding
Account Type Account Number Ending Balance Balances Owed
Business Inspire Checking 2080311981 $4,219.69
'BUSINESS INSPIRE CHECKING 2080311981 . | o
Previous Balance Deposits/Credits Charges/Debits Checks Processed Ending Balance
4,055.56 2,409.54 1,126.95 1,118.46 4,219.69
3 DEPOSlTSICR ED rrs ........................................................................
Date Amount Description
02/05 1,219.28 DEPOSIT 5353020751
02/12 879.52 DEPOSIT 5353016554
02/13 310.73 DEPOSIT 5353041465
L
Date Amount Description
0207 735.63 CITY OF SANDIEGO WATER *******19802 REF # 020037006254533 1109212269
02/19 93.16 SD GAS ELEC PAID SDGE REF # 020050003923330 1108348813
0221 295.16 STATE FARM RO 27 CPC-CL 12 S 1145286412REF # 020052005832201 1108834053
0228 3.00 PAPER STATEMENT FEE 0000104869
P PROéE s SED .....................................................................................................................................
Number. Date Amount Number.............. Date.........covvvrevercnnen Amount Number.............. [0 R Amount
2178 02/03 315.39 2180 02/07 140.00 2182 02/07 140.00
2179 02/12 189.67 2181 02/20 56.00 2183 02721 277.40

..........................................................................................................................................................................................

AGGREGATE OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES

Total for This Pariod Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Retumned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

To leam more about our other products and services that may lower the cost of managing account
overdrafts or to discuss removing overdraft coverage from your account, please contact Customer
Service or visit your local branch.

R [T

A division of Zions Bancorporation, N.A. Member FDIC % 0028673-0000003-0058107



75 TR

A division of Zions Bancorporation, N.A. Member FDIC m;..

} CALIFORNIAéBANK

PO.Box 489, Lawndale, CA 90260-0489

TrUST

Page 3of 5
February 28, 2020

727 ROBINSON HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

2080311981

..........................................................................................................................................................................................

DAILY BALANCES

Dale.......cccorverernrarenss Balance
02/03 3.740.17
02/05 4,959.46
02/07 3,943.83

Date.......cooeveevenmnenane Balance
02/20 4,795.25
02/21 422269
0228 4,219.69
(02867 3-0000002-0058106



ACCOUNT # 2080311981

February 28, 2020

California Bank & Trust
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Bank Reconciliation

727 Robinson Homeowners Association

CA Bank & Trust - Operating

February 29, 2020

Bank Ending Balance 02/29/20 4,219.69
Outstanding Checks 0.00
Check# PayTo Date Amt
Outstanding Deposits/Corrections
0.00 |
Folio # Date Amt
Adjusted Bank Balance
2/29/20 4,219.69 |
Ledger Balance
2/29/20 4,219.69 |
Difference Between Ledger & Bank
2/29/20 0.00




GENERAL LEDGER for 727 ROBINSON HOA

for the period 02/01/20 to 02/29/20;

Date Description

102 Checking
01/31/20 balance forward
02/01/20 ceosd.net
02/04/20 Deposit
02/05/20 Edco
02/05/20 Jose Naranjo
02/05/20 Lloyd Pest Control
02/05/20 Jose Naranjo
02/07/20 City Treasurer
02/11/20 Deposit
02/13/20 Deposit

Folio Check Contra

3233 178 725
3234 114
3235 179 789
3236 180 804
3237 181 684
3238 182 804

02/19/20 M&L Professional Service 3241 183 754

02/19/20 SDGE
02/21/20 SDGE
02/28/20 Paper Statement Fee

Total for Account 102

114 Accounts Receivable
01/31/20 balance forward
02/01/20 A/R Recurring Jrnl
02/04/20 A/R Payments Rcvd
02/11/20 A/R Payments Rcvd
02/13/20 A/R Payments Rcvd

Total for Account 114

310 Capital
01/31/20 balance forward

402 Assessments
02/01/20 A/R Recurring Jrnl

650 Bank Charges
02/28/20 Paper Statement Fee

684 Exterminator
02/05/20 Lloyd Pest Control

693 Gas & Electric
02/19/20 SDGE

702 Insurance
02/21/20 SDGE

3258 797
3239 114
3240 114
3259 693
3260 702
3261 650

(164.13 since 02/01)

3230 402
3234 102
3239 102
3240 102

(-18.08 since 02/01)

Total for Account 310

3230 114
Total for Account 402

3261 102
Total for Account 650

3237 181 102
Total for Account 684

3259 102
Total for Account 693

3260 102
Total for Account 702

prepared 04/06/20;

page 1

Amount

4055
-315

1219.
-189.
.00

-140

-56.
-140.
-735.

879.

310.
.40
.16
.16

=277
-93
-295

-3.
4219.

642.
2391.
-1219.
-879.
-310.
.15

624

-23393
-23393

-2391.
-2391.

56.
56.

93
93

295.
295.

.56
.39

29
67

00
00
63
52
73

00
69

23
46
29
52
73

.53
.53

46
46

.00
.00

00
]y

.16
.16

16
16



GENERAL LEDGER for 727 ROBINSON HOA

for the period 02/01/20 to 02/29/20; prepared 04/06/20; page 2
Date Description Folio Check Contra Amount
716 Management Fees
02/01/20 02/20 Mgmt Fee 3233 178 102 300.00
Total for Account 716 300.00
725 Office Expenses & Misc. - the sum of the following accounts:
02/01/20 02/20 Supplies 3233 178 102 3.60
02/01/20 02/20 Website Hosting 3233 178 102 5.00
Total for Account 725 8.60
744 Postage
02/01/20 01/20 Postage 3233 178 102 1.05
Total for Account 744 1.05
745 Printing and Copies
02/01/20 01/20 Printing 3233 178 102 5.74
Total for Account 745 5.74
754 Repairs & Maintenance
02/19/20 J1229 Water Haeter Pipe 3241 183 102 277.40
Total for Account 754 277.40
789 Trash
02/05/20 Edco 3235 179 102 189.67
Total for Account 789 189.67
797 Water and Sewer
02/07/20 City Treasurer 3258 102 735.63
Total for Account 797 735.63
804 Landscaping
02/05/20 01/20 SVC 3236 180 102 140.00
02/05/20 12/19 SvC 3238 182 102 140.00
Total for Account 804 280.00



